BIO-RAD伯乐色谱柱
产品名称 BIO-RAD伯乐色谱柱
公司名称 北京赛百奥科技有限公司
价格 .00/个
规格参数 品牌:bio-rad
公司地址 北京市海淀区亮甲店130号华玉大厦505
联系电话 010-51282213 13601128645
产品详情

 大鼠肝流出液层析图谱
 从cheddar 奶酪中分离有机酸
订货信息：
Catalog Description Guard Column Applications Particle
Size
 (μm)
Ionic
Form
Cross-
Linkage %
pH Range
Carbohydrate Analysis Columns
125-0143 Aminex HPX-87N
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0508 Beet sugars 9 Sodium 8 5–9
125-0142 Aminex HPX-87K
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0507 Molasses, corn syrup Potassium
125-0095 Aminex HPX-87C
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0128 or
125-0503
High
fructose  corn
syrup
Calcium
125-0094 Aminex HPX-87C
Column, 250 x 4.0 mm
Sugar alcohols (USP)
125-0098 Aminex HPX-87P
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0119 or
125-0118
Pentose sugars,
cellulose hydrolysates
Lead
125-0140 Aminex HPX-87H
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0129 or
125-0502
Sugars with organic
acids
Hydrogen 1–3
125-0096 Aminex HPX-42C
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0128
or125-0503
Oligosaccharides,
thickening agents
25 4
125-0097 Aminex HPX-42A
Column, 300 x 7.8 mm
125-0118 or
125-0504
Oligosaccharides to
D-11
Silver 6–8
125-0105 Fast Carbohydrate
Column, 100 x 7.8 mm
Glucose, galactose,
sucrose, fructose
5–9
Organic Acid and Alcohol   Columns
125-0140 125-0129 or
125-0502
Sugars with organic
acids, fermentation
monitoring
1–3
125-0100 Fast Acid Analysis
Column, 100 x 7.8 mm
Alcohol, glycol,